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Anlage
Apfelgarten 1, 74232 Abstatt

Hallenadresse
Robert-Mayer-StraRe 2, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Becker, Kerstin

T 0173 8985338 kerstin.becker@tc-abstatt.de

Jugendwart/in
Gollbach, Katrin
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Herren 60 1

MF: Theo Fluck; T 07130 401080; G 07130 - 401080
m 0163 7992408; Theo.Fluck@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kropsbauer, Werner
Schneider, Lothar
Gall, Andreas
Brudermiller, Bernhard
Martin, Wolfram
Brau, Gerhard
Kreppein, Thomas
Hiebaum, Franz
Schmidt, Gunther
10 Wengel, Horst

11 Stuck, Richard

12 Fluck, Theo
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Litterer, Peter

E2 Krénkel, Dieter

E3 Mantsch, Hans-Georg

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15350337
15750028
15650717
15650514
15250784
15750733
15950002
14850673
15851331
15050733
14750835
15150756

15551060
15650721
15350596

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK8,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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